
10:00 1 Tanel Kapp MAN 1 Ando Vau MAN 10:00 1 Tarmo Nairis MAN 1

2 Enar Viljamaa MAN 2 Igor Homin MAN 2 Tiit Nairis SEN 2

3 Maido Kartau MAN 3 Kaarel Paukku JUN 3 Meelis Miil MAN 3

4 Reiko Rattus JUN 4 Oskar Paukku MAS 4 Karl Gustav Kakko JUN 4

5 Urmas Augla SEN 5 VALGA 5 Kalev Adamson MAN 5

6 Kaimo Keerdo MAN 6 VALGA 6 Joonatan Adamson JUN 6

10:25 1 1 10:25 1 Koit Kivikas MAN 1

2 2 2 Ants Tormilind SEN 2

3 3 3 Eero Kajakas MAN 3

4 4 4 Aron Lootus JUN 4

5 5 5 Mait Mägi JUN 5

6 6 6 VALGA 6

10:50 1 Ando Vau MAN 1 Tanel Kapp MAN 10:50 1 1 Tarmo Nairis MAN

2 Igor Homin MAN 2 Enar Viljamaa MAN 2 2 Tiit Nairis SEN

3 Kaarel Paukku JUN 3 Maido Kartau MAN 3 3 Meelis Miil MAN

4 Oskar Paukku MAS 4 Reiko Rattus JUN 4 4 Karl Gustav Kakko JUN

5 VALGA 5 Urmas Augla SEN 5 5 Kalev Adamson MAN

6 VALGA 6 Kaimo Keerdo MAN 6 6 Joonatan Adamson JUN

11:15 1 Kristiina Mitt LAD 1 11:15 1 1 Koit Kivikas MAN

2 Siret Krooben LAD 2 2 2 Ants Tormilind SEN

3 Janika Loos LAD 3 3 3 Eero Kajakas MAN

4 Kätlin Ahu LAD 4 4 4 Aron Lootus JUN

5 Keio Karu MAN 5 5 5 Mait Mägi JUN

6 Kenert Karu JUN 6 6 6 VALGA

11:40 1 Tarmo Nairis MAN 1 11:40 1 Tanel Kapp MAN 1

2 Tiit Nairis SEN 2 2 Siim Saag MAN 2

3 Meelis Miil MAN 3 3 Sigmar Saag MAN 3

4 Karl Gustav Kakko JUN 4 4 Liivia Lints LAD 4

5 Margus Ulp MAN 5 5 Thomas Soosaar MAN 5

6 Lauri Hordo MAN 6 6 Mihkel Mäerand MAN 6

12:05 1 Koit Kivikas MAN 1 Kristiina Mitt LAD 12:05 1 Igor Homin MAN 1

2 Ants Tormilind SEN 2 Siret Krooben LAD 2 Kaido Kattai MAN 2

3 Eero Kajakas MAN 3 Janika Loos LAD 3 Alar Tammela MAN 3

4 Aron Lootus JUN 4 Kätlin Ahu LAD 4 Marit Tammela LAD 4

5 Mait Mägi JUN 5 Keio Karu MAN 5 Oliver Peets MAN 5

6 Taivo Tigane SEN 6 Kenert Karu JUN 6 Mark Kihu MAN 6

12:30 1 Laura Rüngas LAD 1 Tarmo Nairis MAN 12:30 1 1 Tanel Kapp MAN

2 Hannes Rei SEN 2 Tiit Nairis SEN 2 2 Siim Saag MAN

3 Hado Alapert MAN 3 Meelis Miil MAN 3 3 Sigmar Saag MAN

4 Mihkel Schasmin MAN 4 Karl Gustav Kakko JUN 4 4 Liivia Lints LAD

5 5 Margus Ulp MAN 5 5 Thomas Soosaar MAN

6 6 Lauri Hordo MAN 6 6 Mihkel Mäerand MAN
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12:55 1 HIIUMAA 1 Koit Kivikas MAN 12:55 1 1 Igor Homin MAN

2 HIIUMAA 2 Ants Tormilind SEN 2 2 Kaido Kattai MAN

3 HIIUMAA 3 Eero Kajakas MAN 3 3 Alar Tammela MAN

4 HIIUMAA 4 Aron Lootus JUN 4 4 Marit Tammela LAD

5 5 Mait Mägi JUN 5 5 Oliver Peets MAN

6 6 Taivo Tigane SEN 6 6 Mark Kihu MAN

13:20 1 Tarmo Jõulu MAN 1 Laura Rüngas LAD 13:20 1 Siret Krooben LAD 1

2 Janek Rannamäe MAN 2 Hannes Rei SEN 2 Kätlin Ahu LAD 2

3 Tiiu Ratassepp LAD 3 Hado Alapert MAN 3 Vera Toomik LAD 3

4 Peeter Reile MAN 4 Mihkel Schasmin MAN 4 Janika Loos LAD 4

5 5 5 Henri Pikk MAN 5

6 6 6 Meelis Mägi MAN 6

13:45 1 Thomas Soosaar MAN 1 HIIUMAA 13:45 1 Kaimo Karu MAN 1

2 Mihkel Mäerand MAN 2 HIIUMAA 2 PÕLTSAMAA 2

3 Oliver Peets MAN 3 HIIUMAA 3 PÕLTSAMAA 3

4 Mark Kihu MAN 4 HIIUMAA 4 PÕLTSAMAA 4

5 5 5 Jane Reinaas LAD 5

6 6 6 Mait Mägi MAN 6

14:10 1 1 Tarmo Jõulu MAN 14:10 1 1 Siret Krooben LAD

2 2 Janek Rannamäe MAN 2 2 Kätlin Ahu LAD

3 3 Tiiu Ratassepp LAD 3 3 Vera Toomik LAD

4 4 Peeter Reile MAN 4 4 Janika Loos LAD

5 5 5 5 Henri Pikk MAN

6 6 6 6 Meelis Mägi MAN

14:35 1 Rait-Karlis Järvsaar MAN 1 Thomas Soosaar MAN 14:35 1 1 Kaimo Karu MAN

2 Katri Järvsaar LAD 2 Mihkel Mäerand MAN 2 2 PÕLTSAMAA

3 Hendrik Nõmme MAN 3 Oliver Peets MAN 3 3 PÕLTSAMAA

4 Andri Roos MAN 4 Mark Kihu MAN 4 4 PÕLTSAMAA

5 5 5 5 Jane Reinaas LAD

6 6 6 6 Mait Mägi MAN

15:00 1 Mark Paomees JUN 1 15:00 1 Heino Märks MAN 1

2 Peeter Jürisson JUN 2 2 Arti Levandi MAN 2

3 Kaupo Kirs MAN 3 3 Mihkel Schasmin MAN 3

4 Madis Kirs MAN 4 4 Jaanus Käärma MAN 4

5 5 5 Tarmo Jõulu MAN 5

6 6 6 Peeter Reile MAN 6

15:25 1 1 Rait-Karlis Järvsaar MAN 15:25 1 HIIUMAA 1

2 2 Katri Järvsaar LAD 2 HIIUMAA 2

3 3 Hendrik Nõmme MAN 3 HIIUMAA 3

4 4 Andri Roos MAN 4 HIIUMAA 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

15:50 1 1 Mark Paomees JUN 15:50 1 1 Heino Märks MAN

2 2 Peeter Jürisson JUN 2 2 Arti Levandi MAN

3 3 Kaupo Kirs MAN 3 3 Mihkel Schasmin MAN

4 4 Madis Kirs MAN 4 4 Jaanus Käärma MAN

5 5 5 5 Tarmo Jõulu MAN

6 6 6 6 Peeter Reile MAN
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16:15 1 1 16:15 1 1 HIIUMAA

2 2 2 2 HIIUMAA

3 3 3 3 HIIUMAA

4 4 4 4 HIIUMAA

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

16:40 1 1 16:40 1 Rait-Karlis Järvsaar MAN 1

2 2 2 Katri Järvsaar LAD 2

3 3 3 Hendrik Nõmme MAN 3

4 4 4 Andri Roos MAN 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

17:05 1 1 17:05 1 Mark Paomees JUN 1

2 2 2 Peeter Jürisson JUN 2

3 3 3 Kaupo Kirs MAN 3

4 4 4 Madis Kirs MAN 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

17:30 1 1 17:30 1 1 Rait-Karlis Järvsaar MAN

2 2 2 2 Katri Järvsaar LAD

3 3 3 3 Hendrik Nõmme MAN

4 4 4 4 Andri Roos MAN

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

17:55 1 1 17:55 1 1 Mark Paomees JUN

2 2 2 2 Peeter Jürisson JUN

3 3 3 3 Kaupo Kirs MAN

4 4 4 4 Madis Kirs MAN

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6
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10:00 1 Liisu Aulik LAD 1 Aarika Jõgiste LAD 10:00 1 Tarmo Sokolov MAN 1

2 Aivo Kandroo MAN 2 Kaupo Kindsigo SEN 2 Jaan Koch MAN 2

3 Jüri Ollino SEN 3 Tauno Tamm MAN 3 Gert Põldveer MAN 3

4 Gert Grüger MAN 4 Tauri Tamm MAN 4 Sirje Lagle LAD 4

5 Andres Karu VET 5 Juss Leinbok MAN IND 5 Jaanika Torp LAD 5

6 Jüri Valdma VET 6 Jaak Jõela SVT IND 6 Kusti Serv MAN 6

10:25 1 Olev Schmidt SVT 1 Olav Ojasaar MAN 10:25 1 Tanel Oja MAN 1

2 Gregor Prehing JUN 2 Einar Must SEN 2 Henry Tammann MAN 2

3 Siim Suvi MAN 3 Märt Mikko MAN 3 Andres Tooming MAN 3

4 Hannes Kuusmik MAN 4 John Silver Mitt JUN 4 Kelli Kingu LAD 4

5 Veikko Tihvan MAN 5 Daniel Aganitš JUN IND 5 Egert Ilisson MAN 5

6 Kelli Kingu LAD 6 6 Raul Soome MAN 6

10:50 1 Aarika Jõgiste LAD 1 Liisu Aulik LAD 10:50 1 1 Tarmo Sokolov MAN

2 Kaupo Kindsigo SEN 2 Aivo Kandroo MAN 2 2 Jaan Koch MAN

3 Tauno Tamm MAN 3 Jüri Ollino SEN 3 3 Gert Põldveer MAN

4 Tauri Tamm MAN 4 Gert Grüger MAN 4 4 Sirje Lagle LAD

5 Juss Leinbok MAN IND 5 Andres Karu VET 5 5 Jaanika Torp LAD

6 Jaak Jõela SVT IND 6 Jüri Valdma VET 6 6 Kusti Serv MAN

11:15 1 Olav Ojasaar MAN 1 Olev Schmidt SVT 11:15 1 1 Tanel Oja MAN

2 Einar Must SEN 2 Gregor Prehing JUN 2 2 Henry Tammann MAN

3 Märt Mikko MAN 3 Siim Suvi MAN 3 3 Andres Tooming MAN

4 John Silver Mitt JUN 4 Hannes Kuusmik MAN 4 4 Kelli Kingu LAD

5 Daniel Aganitš JUN IND 5 Veikko Tihvan MAN 5 5 Egert Ilisson MAN

6 6 Kelli Kingu LAD 6 6 Raul Soome MAN

11:40 1 1 11:40 1 Liisu Aulik LAD 1

2 2 2 Aivo Kandroo MAN 2

3 3 3 Jüri Ollino SEN 3

4 4 4 Gert Grüger MAN 4

5 5 5 Juss Leinbok MAN IND 5

6 6 6 Sandra Assak LAD IND 6

12:05 1 1 12:05 1 Olav Ojasaar MAN 1

2 2 2 Einar Must SEN 2

3 3 3 Märt Mikko MAN 3

4 4 4 Raiko Saar JUN 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

12:30 1 1 12:30 1 1 Liisu Aulik LAD

2 2 2 2 Aivo Kandroo MAN

3 3 3 3 Jüri Ollino SEN

4 4 4 4 Gert Grüger MAN

5 5 5 5 Juss Leinbok MAN IND

6 6 6 6 Sandra Assak LAD IND
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12:55 1 1 12:55 1 1 Olav Ojasaar MAN

2 2 2 2 Einar Must SEN

3 3 3 3 Märt Mikko MAN

4 4 4 4 Raiko Saar JUN

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

13:20 1 1 13:20 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

13:45 1 1 13:45 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

14:10 1 Lauri Prever MAN IND 1 14:10 1 1

2 Ago Ahu MAN 2 2 2

3 Anneli Ahu LAD 3 3 3

4 Mait Reits MAN 4 4 4

5 Hillar Kukk MAN 5 5 5

6 Allan Juhkel MAN IND 6 6 6

14:35 1 1 14:35 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

15:00 1 1 Lauri Prever MAN IND 15:00 1 1

2 2 Ago Ahu MAN 2 2

3 3 Anneli Ahu LAD 3 3

4 4 Mait Reits MAN 4 4

5 5 Hillar Kukk MAN 5 5

6 6 Allan Juhkel MAN IND 6 6

15:25 1 Arno Kull SEN 1 15:25 1 Hillar Loot SEN 1

2 Kristofer Jaago Kivari JUN 2 2 Lauri Loot MAN 2

3 3 3 Lauri Prever MAN IND 3

4 4 4 Allan Juhkel MAN IND 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

15:50 1 1 15:50 1 Ago Ahu MAN 1

2 2 2 Anneli Ahu LAD 2

3 3 3 Mait Reits MAN 3

4 4 4 Hillar Kukk MAN 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6
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16:15 1 1 Arno Kull SEN 16:15 1 1 Hillar Loot SEN

2 2 Kristofer Jaago Kivari JUN 2 2 Lauri Loot MAN

3 3 3 3 Lauri Prever MAN IND

4 4 4 4 Allan Juhkel MAN IND

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

16:40 1 1 16:40 1 1 Ago Ahu MAN

2 2 2 2 Anneli Ahu LAD

3 3 3 3 Mait Reits MAN

4 4 4 4 Hillar Kukk MAN

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6

17:05 1 1 17:05 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6
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